
ACYM Schedule
Wednesday Nights

TIME BC Jr. BC 1-3 BC 4-6 Young Teen High School

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

(Pre-K - Kindergarten) (1st - 3rd Grade) (4th - 6th Grade) (7th - 8th Grade) (9th - 12th Grade)

Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play

Opening Worship Opening Worship Opening Worship

Refreshments Games Lesson Lesson

Lesson & Leaflet

Games Refreshments

Games Refreshments Refreshments

Lesson & Leaflet

Lesson & Leaflet Refreshments

Games Games

Closing Devotional Closing Devotional

DISMISS

Gym Gym Gym Gym Gym

Assembly Room Assembly Room Assembly Room

Refreshment Room Gym Classroom 6 Classroom 5

Classroom 3

Gym Refreshment Room

Gym Refreshment Room Refreshment Room

Classroom 1

Tiny Tots Classroom Refreshment Room

Gym Gym

Assembly Room Assembly Room


