

ACYM Schedule Wednesday Nights

TIME	BC Jr. (Pre-K - Kindergarten)	BC 1-3 (1st - 3rd Grade)	BC 4-6 (4th - 6th Grade)	Young Teen (7th - 8th Grade)	High School (9th - 12th Grade)
6:00	Free Play Gym	Free Play Gym	Free Play Gym	Free Play Gym	Free Play <i>Gym</i>
6:15					
6:30	Opening Worship Assembly Room	Opening Worship Assembly Room	Opening Worship Assembly Room		
6:45	Refreshments Refreshment Room	Games <i>Gym</i>	Lesson & Leaflet	Lesson Classroom 6	Lesson Classroom 5
7:00	Games Gym	Refreshments Refreshment Room	Classroom 3		
7:15	Lesson & Leaflet Tiny Tots Classroom	Lesson & Leaflet Classroom 1	Games <i>Gym</i>	Refreshments Refreshment Room	Refreshments Refreshment Room
7:30			Refreshments Refreshment Room	Games Gym	Games <i>Gym</i>
7:45		Closing Devotional Assembly Room	Closing Devotional Assembly Room		
8:00	DISMISS				